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Education & Representation Board Agenda

The second Ordinary Meeting of the Education & Representation Board

for the 2021-22 Session will be held on Tuesday 23" October.

18:00-19:45

Room 406 - EEE Building

Item Subject Lead Time
1 Welcome DPE 18:00
2 Apologies for Absence DPE
3 Note observers DPE
4 Introductions DPE
5 Minutes of previous meeting DPE

Matters for Discussion/Decision

6 JISC data & SOLE Survey

7 UCU Strike

BREAK

Matters for Report

8 DPE Report
9 Faculty Rep Reports
10 AWO Reports

AOB

11 Rep Forums

Camille Kandiko Howson: 18:15

Associate Professor of
Education

DPE (verbal)

DPE (verbal)
Faculty Reps (verbal)
AWOs (verbal)

DPE

18:35

18:50

19:00
19:15
19:30

19:40



Close of Meeting



